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Villa Las Marinas 4.5

 

living space:

plot area:

bedrooms:

bathrooms:

sea view:

100 m²

600 m²

3

1

-

swimming pool:

energy certificate: in process

price: € 333,000.-
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Details:

The a little bit older house is only 200m away from the beach in a guiet but central area. The 3 bedrooms,

bathroom, living dining room and kitchen are all on one floor.

Next to the house there is a huge garage and in the garden a private pool of 8x4 m.

All information is correct to the best of our knowledge. Errors and prior sale excepted. This prospectus is purely for information purposes. Only the notarized deed of sale is legally binding.
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Location & surrounding area:
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Garage Fully equipped kitchen

Living-dining area with fireplace One of the 3 bedrooms
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